Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

(08768868

Name of Company

After Tax Limited T/A The Accounting Experts

1/ We
Paut Bailey, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS

Tommaso Wagar Ahmad, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 11 Apnl 2016

Signe Date 11 Apnil 2016

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Bailey Ahmad Limited -

257b Croydon Road For Official Use
Beckenham Insolvency Section Post Room
Kent

WEDNESDAY

SO [T

13/04/2016
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
After Tax Limited T/A The Accounting Experts

on the 11 Aprl 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name zbmm-ﬁ AeEa

Signed &44

Dated 11 foée /2&\5




After Tax Limited T/A The Accounting Experts
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Furniture & Equipment ) 4,189 00 NIL
Directors Loan Account 19,515 74 Uncertain
Book Debts 8,696 20 4,348 10
Cash in Hand 7,220 39 7,220 39
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,568 49

S|gnature&g¢ Date (¢ ! 0% /l’&



After Tax Limited T/A The Accounting Experts
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 Apnl 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,568 49
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 511464
5,114 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,453 85
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,453 85
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,453 85
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,453 85
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,453 85
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 26,534 43
Employees 7,887 69
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 3,001 22
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 11,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8,756 48
5717972
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (50,725 87)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {60,725 87)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
2400
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {50,727 87)

Slgnatureﬂﬁ pate {1 {6(-“ (&




S UESTR

ainjeubig

9e°¥62'29 Burejo) saljul L)
09 269'T Hd¥ 81.3S 'uopuo 'susples) Aempod '9SNoH JBISAUOUIM 9 oJog 1GaIam0 00s3
06 LLL'g ax| Lva ey ‘plopieq ‘peoy sisiued g1 uIHep 1B JN 00W3
GL ZE0'L Ary Lv¥Q ‘pioyhesd ‘Aepn propherd g piemol Aey-siuuoy 00H3
S8 6iY'L N36 6¥A ‘usy ‘DUYIyYuasIs '8so|) uaisny g Aaiypogy Aisiiyf 0093
€LGLLL $4S LA 'PIOJLEQ ‘PROY BUOIIIA MiBd SSaUIsng pJojlieq ‘aseg syl L8 Wun o/ Jeply euewny 00v3
00 08 N4Z ¥LOY ‘aaysyiag ‘AngmaN 'uonisuuo) ayl ‘@snoH SUCIEPOA aUCJEPOA LOAD
96 951'9 vre 9159 'joisug ‘Aemasned abpo ied poomye Buisea jleyxnep 00AD
BLELO'E Yv6 €L3N ‘Uil uodn sjisEOMaN “ied UHON paywry (Mn) ebeg 0082
00 000'9 1dZ Z3aW '1ud) 'pooss Judsal) Meys|iH LL uIely suyd LOWD
L 68t'8 Va8 SLYIN ‘seukay uoly ‘lembuo] aouBUI ZUSQ SAPadISI 00WD
00 000°LL X1 6XE ‘SWOoIsnD g anuaaay IWH ‘$90as xe | uoneiodio) S321ABS 19 - DOHINH ZO0HD
8t 95.'8 (9l 66SS ‘BES-UQ-PUBYINOS 'SNUBAY BUCIIIA 17 ‘9SNOH Japuexs|y 1VYA - DUNH LOHD
ZZ L00'E SYL 6Xg 'SWOISND @ anusAsy WH 'JUBWSSAsSY J|9S B JAVd AV - DHWH 00HD
dNt
9 €T SN _._Qmm_._oom .>m>> m>c0£c4 .mumuwm_ ssauisng E:bomn_m _wb:mO ssauisng E:.:omaw SJ9UN0D USB( 00dan
00 004 ZNE ¥14D ‘Wpied ‘Aepn umold asnoH saluedwo) 0029
8¢ €9 HF6 6 Ad .mmU:E:Bm .>m_mm_._ ‘AUEBT] 2A0ID) ||SSSEMN ‘59|qB1S 24l P17 SMIOMISN %§ SaU0yd ssauishg 1080
75 200'C S4S Lva sy ‘plojieq ed ssauisng piojueq ‘peoy BUOKIA iodoseq 0049
3 ssalppy aweN Loy

s10}ipaldn Auedwosn - g

spadx3 Bununoddy syl v/l pajiwi xel 18yy

pajwi] pewyy Asjleg




2)) 30 \ 1) aneubig

Z Buijeioy seyug
A 0 Z 0 S4S 13 ‘piojueQ ‘peoy BUOIIIA ed ssauisng piojreq ‘aseg Syl |g hun o/ lepy eBUBLUNY S QOVH
|ej301 1|10 pi0 Jold ssalppy awen Aay

siapjoydieys - 9
spadx3 Bununoddy ayl v/L paliwi Xel Jayy
psjwI pewyy Asjleg




